

After Notice
Sr. No. 220

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU**

CRMC No. 461/2017

IA No. 1/2017

In

CRMC No. 601/2017

Rahul Bansal

.....Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Pranav Kohli, Sr. Advocate with
Ms. Roopamdeep Aulakh, Advocate
v/s

Rajesh Kumar Abrol and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. A. K. Sawhney, Advocate

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER

List for consideration on 22.04.2021.

Interim directions, if any, to continue till next date.

**(Puneet Gupta)
Judge**

Jammu
15.02.2021
Shammi