

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR  
AT JAMMU**

CRMC No. 461/2017  
IA No. 1/2017 in  
CRMC No. 601/2017

Rahul Bansal

.....Applicant/Petitioner(s)

Through :- None

v/s

Rajesh Kumar Abrol and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- None

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

List before some other Bench after seeking appropriate direction  
from Hon'ble the Chief Justice.



**(Rajnish Oswal)  
Judge**

JAMMU  
19.07.2021  
*Shivalee*