

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CRMC No.461/2017
IA No.1/2017
c/w
CRMC No.601/2017

Rahul Bansal

...Petitioner(s)

Through:- Mr. Pranav Kohli, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Rahul Sharma, Advocate

V/s

Rajesh Kumar Abrol and others

...Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Aseem Sawhney, Advocate

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE

ORDER

Send for the record from the trial Court.

List this matter for consideration on 15th February, 2022.

Meanwhile, interim direction shall continue till next date of hearing.

(Sanjeev Kumar)
Judge

Jammu
01.12.2021
Vinod, PS