

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CRMC No. 461/2017
c/w
CRMC No. 601/2017

Rahul Bansal

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Pranav Kohli, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Rahul Sharma, Advocate

V/s

Rajesh Kumar Abrol & Ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Ms. Tehseena Bukhari and
Mr. Rahul Kumar Sharma, Advocate
vice
Mr. Aseem Kumar Sawhney, Sr.
Advocate

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

17.10.2025

Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that he will seek instructions and furnish a report on the next date of hearing

List on **08.12.2025**.

(Vinod Chatterji Koul)
Judge

Jammu:

17.10.2025

Amit